

M.A.C.Case No.85 of 2017 (CIS-85/17)

J. O. Code - WB00740

**PRESENT BEFORE: PIJUSH GHOSH
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE,
3RD (SPECIAL) COURT, JALPAIGURI**

Order No.30

Dated:20.12.2023

The record is received by way of transferred from Learned Additional
District Judge, 1st Court, Jalpaiguri for disposal.

Todate (09.04.2024) for appearance & order.

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court (Special), Jalpaiguri**