

MACC 85 of 2017.

Order No.32
Dated 23.07.2024

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
No requisite has been filed.
Fixed 7.11.2024 for filing requisite.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.