

**M. A. C. Case No.85 of 2017**

**Order No.35,**  
**Dated – 22.04.2025.**

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
No requisite has been filed.  
Fix 28.08.2025 for SR & AD. Requisite in the mean time.

**Dictated & Corrected by me**

**Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal**  
**3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.**

**Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal**  
**3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.**